Rank Rating
1 3917
*2 3292
*3 3250
*4 2923
5 2664
*6 2632
7 2469
8 2447
*9 2378
10 2326
*11 2242
12 2022
13 2014
*14 1882
15 1754
15 1754
17 1714
18 1670
19 1666
20 1642
*21 1614
*22 1610
23 1546
24 1534
25 1500
26 1386
*27 1378
28 1366
29 1346
30 1298
31 1250
32 1234
33 1150
34 998
*35 950

European Games Qualification Ranking

March 12th, 2023

SKEET MEN
Name Birthday
ROSSETTI Gabriele 1995
LLEWELLIN Ben 1994
LODDE Luigi 1980
DELAUNAY Eric 1987
MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos 1980
HANSEN Jesper 1980
PROKOP Radek 1999
NILSSON Stefan 1990
TOMECEK Jakub 1991
ACHILLEOS Georgios 1980
FARRUGIA Clive 1991
PETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard 1998
CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos 1997
UPELNIEKS Dainis 1982
KALLIOINEN Eetu 1998
MITAS Efthimios 1985
VALLIONIEMI Timi 1996
SDRUCCIOLI Elia 1998
HAAGA Vincent 1995
TAKANEN Tommi 1989
NYDRLE Tomas 1988
STARTSEYV Yaroslav 1988
BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy 2001
JUERISSON Peeter 2002
PALMUCCI Valerio 1997
JANSSON Henrik 1986
MILCHEV Mikola 1967
KORTE Sven 1990
ATTARD Marlon 1999
VASILIOU Nicolas 1997
ENGEN Jorgen 1997
GKOGKOLAKIS loannis 1995
ANTONIOU Sotiris 1996
WATNDAL Erik 1979
CASSANDRO Tammaro 1993

Nation

B B A - ttaly

GBR - Great Britain

ITA - Italy

FRA - France
GRE - Greece
DEN - Denmark
CZE - Czech Republic
[E == SWE - Sweden
CZE - Czech Republic
I:I CYP - Cyprus
[T VLT - Malta
EI DEN - Denmark
GRE - Greece
LAT - Latvia
== FIN - Finland
GRE - Greece
== FIN - Finland

B B mA-italy

GER - Germany
=] FIN - Finland
CZE - Czech Republic
GEO - Georgia
[l POL - Poland
EST - Estonia
ITA - Italy
EI SWE - Sweden
[P UKR - Ukraine
GER - Germany
[T VLT - Malta
|:| CYP - Cyprus
NOR - Norway
GRE - Greece
|:| CYP - Cyprus
NOR - Norway
ITA - ltaly
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36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

894

760
742
728
652
630
618
606
600
572
540
508
504
498
488
472
430
428
396
396
348
348
328
316
306
296
252
252
236
220
210
190
188
184
156
124
92
76
60
44

PETIT Emmanuel

SVAVARSSON Hakon
HACCOU Tobias

ATTARD Marcello
CHASIKOS Andreas
KOBZARUK Andriy
INESHIN Andrei
FAIRCLOUGH Jack
PESONEN Lari
KONSTANTINOU Dimitris
FUSO Emanuele
STARODUBCEVS Emils
KILLANDER Karl Frederick
IPATOV Heorhiy
AGHAZADA Niyaz
KVATADZE David
ECCLESTON Arran Colin
MIELGO MONEO Jose Maria
GURBANOV Fuad
KORCAK Daniel
SVENSSON Marcus
TAZZA Giancarlo

VAN DER GREEF Jan-Cor
BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell
RACINSKAS Ronaldas
GOGOLADZE Roman
HASANOV Javid

SODI Niccolo

JENSEN Tom Beier
BINNERMARK Mark Erik
GRANIC Pavao

GHETU Vlad-Mihail
MICHAELIDES Menelaos
KVATADZE Givi
SCIBERRAS Liam
NIKOLAIDIS Stefanos
KUNTSCHIK Sebastian
BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni
AALTONEN Sami
JAFAROV Emin

1972

1978
1999
1997
1984
1988
1967
1997
1995
1988
1983
1996
1992
1978
1996
1961
2001
1998
1994
2000
1990
1988
1983
2003
1968
1985
2001
1998
1990
2001
1988
2000
1993
1987
2001
1996
1988
2001
1999
1979

.] FRA - France

ISL - Iceland

NED - Netherlands
[T VLT - Malta

I:I CYP - Cyprus
[F] UKR - Ukraine
EST - Estonia

[ 7] RL-Ireland
=] FIN - Finland
I:I CYP - Cyprus

ITA - Italy

LAT - Latvia

GBR - Great Britain
[F] UKR - Ukraine
AZE - Azerbaijan
GEO - Georgia
GBR - Great Britain
ESP - Spain

AZE - Azerbaijan
CZE - Czech Republic
EI SWE - Sweden

ITA - Italy

NED - Netherlands
GBR - Great Britain
LTU - Lithuania
GEO - Georgia
AZE - Azerbaijan
ITA - Italy

NOR - Norway

[E == SWE - Sweden
CRO - Croatia
ROU - Romania
I:I CYP - Cyprus

GEO - Georgia

[T VLT - Malta

I:I CYP - Cyprus

AUT - Austria
[ POL - Poland
=] FIN - Finland

AZE - Azerbaijan

Note: * - Quota place for European Games 2023
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